Saarlandische Rangliste: 2020

discipline
Men's Senior
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
1921 - 2005 (2:1) last result
T1 28.09.2019 Senior
T2 26.10.2019 Senior
T3 09.11.2019 Senior
T4 07.12.2019 Senior
rank points name nation

09.07.2020. 17:40
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

20
5

LN IENES

0 BRAUN Fabian GER
0 BUSCH Jonah GER
0 ORI Csongor HUN
0 GLORNER Vincent GER
0 SCHNEIDER Dirk GER
0 COREA Till GER
0 BARTNICK Florian GER
0 DORR Hardy GER

all-assigned-competitions

SA FSV Klarenthal
SA TUS Neunkirchen
SA TV Homburg

SA TG Rohrbach

SA TUS Neunkirchen
SA TUS Neunkirchen
SA FSC Saarlouis
SA TUS Neunkirchen

1997 8 12

20015
1998 2 2
1996 4
19822
2004 1
19871
19631

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
Offene Saarland . Saar (9 -
1 . Rohrbach/Saar GER 28.09.2019 29.09.2019 Senior 03.10.2020
Meisterschaft 16)
Saar 2x
2 Minsterland Cup Burgsteinfurt GER 26.10.2019 26.10.2019 Senior (97 -
128)
3 Pfalzlowe Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim GER ~ 09.11.2019 10.11.2019 Senior fg)"’“ ® 07.11.2020
Saar 2x
4 Esslinger Burg-Cup Esslingen GER 07.12.2019 07.12.2019 Senior (129 -
999)
5 Ludwig-Meider-Turnier  Ingolstadt GER  29.02.2020 01.03.2020 Senior >3 (25
Cancelled: Die goldene . T . Saar 2x
6 Maske von Maintal Maintal-Dornigheim GER 21.03.2020 22.03.2020 Senior (17 - 24)
Wirzburger . . Saar (33
7 Stadtwappen Wirzburg GER 27.06.2020 28.06.2020 Senior " 64)
8 Offene Rohrbach/Saar GER 03.10.2020 04.10.2020 Senior S22 (0~
Landesmeisterschaften 16)
9 Pfalzlowe Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim GER 07.11.2020 08.11.2020 Senior fg)ar ©-
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